In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of Ll 02
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e s st e NOtice of statement of affairs

™

Companies House

Insplvency Act 1986.

o

[a]

[%2]

wl

=

]

w

S 25/10/2017

COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

Company number FFWFEFE’TE

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full (Manufacturing Max Metal 365 Limited

bold black capitals.

|

Liquidator's name
Full farename(s) | Jeffrey Mark
Surname { Brenner

E Liquidator’s address

Building name/number (Concorde House

Street [Grenville Place
Post town IVMi" Hill
County/Region {London
Postcode Wmfﬂ_‘ﬁgﬁr
Country |
u Liquidator's name @
Full forename(s) ‘ © Gther liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname ! another liquidator.
E Liquidator’s address @
Building name/number ( @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street lr another liguidater.
Post town [
County/Region [
Postcode T rrrrr
Country [

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

= v b RO

=~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insalvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liguidator's signature | Sianature

X ‘:r“ l__ X
Signature date ’? {T WW I?’?W F

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter infoarmation

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Jeffrey Mark Brenner

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

{ompany name

B&C Associates Limited

Concorde House

Grenville Place

Mill Hill
London

e INwl7[ [3fs[a]

Country

County/Region

Inx

Telephone

020 8906 7730
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

C) The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

B You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.ukfcompanieshouse
or emait enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Manufacturing Max Metal 365 Limited

on the 6 October 2017

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name LAlan & ”n. A mass

Signed Ltfan R

Dated ¢ Octobe, 2017




Manufacturing Max Metal 365 Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 October 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Funds held in CGLS account 4,500.00

En
o
S
e
o
S

l
@
o!
[an]
o
=1

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature LiSsr O Date G C?c:f‘ob-er/' ZOIUF




Manufacturing Max Metal 365 Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 October 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets availabie for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4.500.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4.500.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,500.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,500.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 20,519.00
H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 477.00
20,996.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (16,496.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (16,496.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
1.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (16,497.00)

Signature 'L%O—v—’ Date G Ocﬂ(bbc(/




60'5102 49A 105 Sdl

r\J\.o.&..hﬁ‘\.

| jo | abed

ainjeubig

00'966'0Z Buyjjejo] sausug ¥
000zl MQZ L 19S "aiyspIofiay ‘SIBp\ J8|LIBD ‘9SNOH SuDinjog pi7 |eBa] suonnjog 0080
00°LLy Qav1 G471 ‘loodiaal] 'joang sawer “‘asnoy uelbay 100l4 pig 1WA - sWolsny) @ snuaaay N H 00HD
00'sel Buoy| BuoH ‘peoy xnaoA saq 61 ® 1€ 'Bulp|ing [elsewwo Yey 1ey 4/04-102 pajwi] Jejs ssedwo) L0322
00'¥.2'02 gdl ¥19S ‘duyspiojusy 'pIOjUSH ‘Bnuany sjecdanig ¢ ‘asnoH Alejy ssaoulld '1oaj4 pug PI Aouelunoddy S99 0002
3 sSsaIppy aweN Aoy

siojipas) Auedwo) - g
pajwiT 59¢ 219N xe Buunyoenuen
pajiwiT] sajeldossy g



010Z 12A TOS 8dI i jo y abeg

—~) Cs{wb ainyeubis

00'4 00'} I 00} Buyjejo sauyuz Areupag |

00’1 001 L 00’1 AleuipiQ JUSH ‘snusAy sjeoden|g ¢ ‘8SnNoH AIE $S80Uld J00|H pug O UBLUS(] SIVElIET SIW 00IH
saleyg  anjep

dn pred dn psjies 0 ‘©N [eunwoy adA}L ssalppy aweN Aay

siop|oyaleys - o
pajwi Gog |eJol Xe Buunjoesnuey
pajiwI] sajeIoossy O8d



